
GENERAL10

Budget BalanceDuring MonthAccount Number To DateRevised Budget % of BudgetDescription

Fund:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PROP C10 5113

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00M&M SUR TAX10 5115

358,586.00 100.00 0.354,014.97 358,585.65CURRENT TAXES10 5111 000 4020

17,037.00 100.00 (0.19)0.00 17,037.19BACK TAXES10 5112 000 4020

196.00 99.79 0.420.00 195.58FINANCIAL INST TAX10 5114 000 4020

445.00 108.42 (37.47)37.42 482.47INTEREST EARNINGS10 5141 000 4020

361.00 91.57 30.4561.03 330.55STUDENT MEALS10 5151 000 4020

1,554.00 99.99 0.18280.03 1,553.82ADULT MEALS10 5161 000 4020

(97.00) 0.00 (97.00)0.00 0.00PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT10 5195

5,000.00 100.00 0.005,000.00 5,000.00GIFTS/DONATIONS10 5192 000 4020

1,195.00 101.14 (13.61)13.89 1,208.61MISC LOCAL REVENUE10 5198 000 4020

384,277.00 100.03 (116.87)9,407.34 384,393.87REVENUES FROM LOCAL SOURCESSubtotal:

49,429.00 100.00 (0.47)0.00 49,429.47SARRU/PC10 5221 000 4020

49,429.00 100.00 (0.47)0.00 49,429.47REVENUE FROM COUNTY SOURCESSubtotal:

17,846.00 100.00 0.001,498.00 17,846.00TRANSPORTATION10 5312 000 4020

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00CLASSROOM TRUST10 5319 000 4020

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00SMALL SCHOOLS GRANT10 5325

6,978.00 100.00 0.065,077.94 6,977.94PARENTS AS TEACHERS10 5324 000 4020

870.00 99.95 0.430.00 869.57FOOD SERVICE (STATE)10 5333 000 4020

25,694.00 100.00 0.496,575.94 25,693.51REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCESSubtotal:

3,873.00 100.00 0.142,016.34 3,872.86MEDICAID FEDERAL10 5412 000 4020

16,647.00 100.00 0.401,646.60 16,646.60ARP  ESSER III10 5422 000 4020 42200

4,746.00 100.00 0.000.00 4,746.00ESSER II10 5423 000 4020 42300

530.00 100.04 (0.19)0.00 530.19DESE CARES Trans10 5425 000 4020 42501

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00IDEA FEDERAL10 5441 000 4020

52,634.00 100.00 0.388,002.62 52,633.62FEDERAL LUNCH10 5445 000 4020

27,950.00 100.00 0.244,175.81 27,949.76FEDERAL BREAKFAST10 5446 000 4020

2,069.00 102.66 (55.00)324.00 2,124.00FEDERAL SNACK10 5448 000 4020

6,261.00 100.00 (0.12)707.82 6,261.12FRUIT VEG GRANT10 5449 000 4020 44900

60,005.00 100.00 (0.35)21,607.40 60,005.35TITLE 1 REVENUE10 5451 000 4020

10,148.00 100.00 0.493,526.52 10,147.51TITLE IV A  FED10 5461 000 4020

9,922.00 100.00 0.333,448.01 9,921.67TITLE II.A  FEDERAL10 5465 000 4020

57,956.00 100.00 0.135,632.66 57,955.87SAC (SCHOOL AGE CARE)10 5472 000 4020 47201

14,537.00 100.00 0.000.00 14,537.00SRSA REAP FEDERAL10 5492 000 4020 49200

267,278.00 100.02 (53.55)51,087.78 267,331.55REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCESSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00NET INSURANCE RECOVER10 5631

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00NON-CURRENT REVENUESubtotal:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00LOCAL TAX EFFORT10 5831

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00AMNTS RECD FROM OTHER LEASSubtotal:

726,848.40 100.02 (170.40)67,071.06726,678.00Fund Total:
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TEACHER FUND20

Budget BalanceDuring MonthAccount Number To DateRevised Budget % of BudgetDescription

Fund:

201,526.00 100.00 0.0427,282.08 201,525.96PROP C20 5113 000 4020

201,526.00 100.00 0.0427,282.08 201,525.96REVENUES FROM LOCAL SOURCESSubtotal:

6,488.00 100.00 (0.08)0.00 6,488.08FINES20 5211 000 4020

6,488.00 100.00 (0.08)0.00 6,488.08REVENUE FROM COUNTY SOURCESSubtotal:

682,027.00 100.00 0.1157,167.00 682,026.89BASIC FORMULA - STATE20 5311 000 4020

57,950.00 100.00 (0.21)5,381.82 57,950.21CLASSROOM TRUST20 5319 000 4020

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PARENTS AS TEACHERS20 5324 000 4020

59,007.00 100.00 0.004,912.00 59,007.00SMALL SCHOOLS20 5325 000 4020

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00OTHER STATE/EMINTS20 5397

798,984.00 100.00 (0.10)67,460.82 798,984.10REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCESSubtotal:

3,007.00 100.03 (0.83)0.00 3,007.83MEDICAID20 5412 000 4020

19,153.00 100.00 (0.49)12,356.98 19,153.49ARP   ESSER III20 5422 000 4020 42200

175,761.00 100.00 (0.48)71,845.11 175,761.48CRRSA  ESSER II20 5423 000 4020 42300

43,092.00 100.00 0.1414,397.18 43,091.86IDEA FEDERAL20 5441 000 4020

1,644.00 100.00 0.001,644.00 1,644.00ECSE Federal Rev20 5442 000 4020 44204

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00TITLE I FEDERAL20 5451 000 4020

14,940.00 100.00 0.0014,940.00 14,940.00SAC (SCHOOL AGE CARE)20 5472 000 4020 47201

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00EMINTS REIMB/MISC FED20 5497

3,922.00 100.00 (0.04)1,000.08 3,922.04TITLE 6A INDIAN FED20 5497 000 4020

261,519.00 100.00 (1.70)116,183.35 261,520.70REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCESSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00NON-RESIDENT TUITION20 5811

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00AMNTS RECD FROM OTHER LEASSubtotal:

1,268,518.84 100.00 (1.84)210,926.251,268,517.00Fund Total:

06/2022

School District 6 Westview Cons. Page: 2

08/12/2022 2:29 PM User ID: SLDProcessing Month:

Revenue Summary Report



CAPTIAL PROJECTS FUND40

Budget BalanceDuring MonthAccount Number To DateRevised Budget % of BudgetDescription

Fund:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00FINANCIAL INST. TAX40 5114

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PROP C40 5113 000 4020

2,250.00 100.01 (0.26)0.00 2,250.26M&M SUR TAX40 5115 000 4020

2,250.00 100.01 (0.26)0.00 2,250.26REVENUES FROM LOCAL SOURCESSubtotal:

6,765.00 100.00 0.000.00 6,765.00CLASSROOM TRUST40 5319 000 4020

6,765.00 100.00 0.000.00 6,765.00REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCESSubtotal:

33,085.00 100.00 0.0018,085.00 33,085.00ARP ESSER III40 5422 000 4020 42200

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00FS EQUIP GRANT40 5444

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00EMINTS REIMB/MISC FED40 5497

33,085.00 100.00 0.0018,085.00 33,085.00REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCESSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00NET INSURANCE RECOVER40 5631

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00NON-CURRENT REVENUESubtotal:

42,100.26 100.00 (0.26)18,085.0042,100.00Fund Total:
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ACTIVITY FUND60

Budget BalanceDuring MonthAccount Number To DateRevised Budget % of BudgetDescription

Fund:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00BB 7TH & 8TH60 5171 001 4020

2,121.00 100.00 0.000.00 2,121.00ARCHERY REV60 5171 002 4020

2,205.00 100.00 0.000.00 2,205.00YEARBOOK60 5174 005 4020

269.00 99.87 0.350.00 268.65STUDENT COUNCIL60 5174 006 4020

2,101.00 100.00 0.000.00 2,101.00GRADUATION60 5174 008 4020

1,107.00 99.98 0.170.00 1,106.83BAND60 5174 011 4020

1,757.00 100.00 0.040.00 1,756.96BOOK FAIR60 5172 015 4020

189.00 100.11 (0.20)0.00 189.20FUNDRAISERS60 5174 017 4020

2,500.00 100.00 0.000.00 2,500.00STUDENT TECHNOLOGY REV60 5174 020 4020

482.00 100.00 0.000.00 482.00CTA ACTIVITIES60 5181 007 4020

52.00 99.15 0.440.00 51.56PRINCIPAL STORE REV60 5181 019 4020

500.00 100.00 0.000.00 500.00Wellness Activities Rev60 5181 021 4020

13,283.00 99.99 0.800.00 13,282.20REVENUES FROM LOCAL SOURCESSubtotal:

13,282.20 99.99 0.800.0013,283.00Fund Total:
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2,050,578.00 100.01 (171.70)296,082.31 2,050,749.70

Budget BalanceTo DateRevised Budget % of BudgetDuring Month

Grand Total:
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